• 19" rack mount, fully compliant to PICMG 3.0
• 6U H x 444mm W x 385mm D
• Rugged steel Construction
• Fits into Zone 4 Seismic Rack (NEBS 3)
• 6 slot full mesh backplane connectivity
• Single or dual 1200W AC input PSU providing 48V @ 25A
• Dual fan trays on each side of the card cage
• Side-to-side cooling in push-pull configuration, redundant cooling

1.0 G's @ 10 to 330 Hz
Designed to meet UL 1950, FCC, A, B, CE
Order Information
AdvancedTCA 19" rackmount chassis      11A06GJB68Y4HGBX
• 1200W AC plug-in PSU
• Holds 6, 8U x 280mm Cards
• Redundant plug-in fan trays
• 6 Slot Replicated Mesh backplane
• 90-230 VAC (plug-in)
• 2x Shelf Manager (2nd Gen), not installed
• 2nd Gen shelf mgr w/MicroTCA.0 connectors
AdvancedTCA 19" rackmount chassis      11A06GJB68Y4HPBX
• Dual 1200W AC plug-in PSUs
• Holds 6, 8U x 280mm Cards
• Redundant plug-in fan trays
• 6 Slot Replicated Mesh backplane
• 90-230 VAC (2 x HS, N+1)
• 2x Shelf Manager (2nd Gen), not installed
• 2nd Gen shelf mgr w/MicroTCA.0 connectors
ATCA 6-slot replicated mesh backplane      69-RM506-ZD
• Compliant to PICMG 3.0 Rev. 1.0 specification
• Replicated Mesh topology
• Connections to IPM Sentry shelf manager
• 18-layer stripline design
• Optimized via signal integrity studies
Front View             Side View              Rear View
AdvancedTCA 6U W/REDUNDANT COOLING SYSTEM
- Custom Configurations
ELMA ELECTRONIC     |      PHONE: 510.656.3400     |     EMAIL: sales@elma.com     |     WEB: www.elma.com
11A ____   ____   ____   ____   ____   ____   ____   ____   ____   ____   ____   ____   ____
            1        2         3         4         5          6         7         8         9        10       11      12       13
1,2) Num. of Slots BP
00-21: Single BP AY-YA: Split
• 06 = 6 slot
3) BP Bare board
• E = 1 x SM
• F =  2 x SM (Bussed IPMB)
• G = 2 x SM (Radial IPMB)*
• Z = Custom
4) Fabric Architecture
• G = Dual Star
• H = Mesh
• J = Replicated Mesh
• Z = Custom
5) Cooling
• A = 1 x Tray (plug in)
• B = 2 x Tray (plug in)
• Z = Custom
6) Height
• 6 = 6U
7) Width
• 8 = 84T
8) Rear I/O
• N = No
• Y = Yes
9) Depth
• 4 = 400mm-499mm
10) Card Orientation
• H = Horizontal
11) PSU Input
• C = 90-230VAC (Fixed)
• G = 90-230VAC (Plug In)
• H = 48VDC
• M = Dual 48VDC
• P = 90-230VAC(2 x HS, N+1)
• Q = 90-230VAC(3 x HS, N+1)
• X = No PSU
12) PSU Output (Note: Not all PSU combinations available)
• 4 = 400-599 watt
• 6 = 600-799 watt
• 8 = 800-999 watt
• A = 1000-1199 watt
• B = 1200 watt